
ORISSA SCHOOL OF MINING 
ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR 

The following students of OSME, those were the Toppers of 1, 3°, 5 Semester 2021, are 
hereby instructed to apply EBMs Scholarship through LOKA SEVA ADHIKAR portal within 
14.06.2024 positively and submit the hardcopy with necessary documents {(() Recent Income 
Certificate issued by competent authority duly signed by the self, and (ii) Xerox copy of Active 
Bank Passbook} to Scholarship section for verification and onward transmission to DTE&T. 

No 

01 

02 

Branch 

)2 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Ccivil Engineering 
ofElectrical Engineering 

4Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

NOTICE TO TOPPERS OF WINTER-2021 EXAMINATION 
STP-XIlI-2-2017, No.20SME, Date. e 

Engineering 
Metallurgical 
Engineering 
Metallurgical 
Engineering 
Metallurgical 
Engineering 
Mining Erngineering 

Regd. No 

F19007O01029 

in institute website. 

F19007001004 

F19007001018 

F19007O02003 

L20007002001 

F19007O02004 

F19007002021 

F19007O02028 

F19007004014 

F19007004003 

L20007004003 

F19007004028 

L20007O09001 

L20007009005 

F19007009030 

F19007O10036 

Student Name 

SHRIMAN KUMAR MISHRA 

B. SALIN 

NIHARIKA NAYAK 

ASHIRBAD NAIK 

HIRA TIGA 

BAIDICK KAR 

SAJAN KUMAR KARUA 

SUBHAKANTA PATRA 

Chandan Kumar Samal 

ANIL SAMAL 

PRANGYASMITA SAHU 

SOUBHAGYA BAL 

ABHJIT SAHOO 

NIRNANSU SHEKHAR 
BAIDYA 

VIVEK YADAV 

SMRUTI PRAKASH DASH 

Memo No.323/Date.20-S-2e24 

Number 
Mobile 

7008916074 

9438853546 

9337080969 

7873412906 

8917479643 

8895019280 

9583632403 

9078414139 

9178930631 

8456973014 

7787873987 

8637238950 

9668373483 

9204877606 

773557O686 

Principal 

Mark 
Secured 
615 

Keonjhar 

577 

565 

613 

9853547488 571 

607 

588 

542 

522 

607 

573 

557 

700 

595 

584 

Orissa School of Mining Engineering, 

648 

Copy to College Notice Board/ Hostel Notice Board/Suchismita Majhi (LA) to upload 

Orissa School of Mining Engineering, 
Keonjhar 

Phone: 06766-255432, Wetbsite: www.osme.co. in, Email: osme keonjhar@yahoo.com/ osmeprincipal@gmail. com 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

