ORISSA SCHOOL OF MINING ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR



ଓଡିଶା ଖଣି ଯାନ୍ତ୍ରୀକ ବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ

କେନ୍ଦୁଝର

NOTICE TO TOPPERS OF WINTER-2021 EXAMINATION

STP-XIII-2-2017,No. 322/OSME, Date. 20-05

The following students of OSME, those were the Toppers of 1st, 3rd, 5th Semester 2021, are hereby instructed to apply EBMS Scholarship through LOKA SEVA ADHIKAR portal within 14.06.2024 positively and submit the hardcopy with necessary documents {(i) Recent Income Certificate issued by competent authority duly signed by the self, and (ii) Xerox copy of Active Bank Passbook} to Scholarship section for verification and onward transmission to DTE&T.

SI	Branch	Regd. No	Student Name	Mobile Number	Mark Secured
No					615
01	Civil Engineering	F19007001029	SHRIMAN KUMAR MISHRA	7008916074	
02	Civil Engineering	F19007001004	B. SALIN	9438853546	577
03	Civil Engineering	F19007001018	NIHARIKA NAYAK	9337080969	565
04	Electrical Engineering	F19007002003	ASHIRBAD NAIK	7873412906	613
05	Electrical Engineering	L20007002001	HIRA TIGA	8917479643	607
ób	Electrical Engineering	F19007002004	BAIDICK KAR	8895019280	588
07	Electrical Engineering	F19007002021	SAJAN KUMAR KARUA	9583632403	542
28	Electrical Engineering	F19007002028	SUBHAKANTA PATRA	9078414139	522
09	Mechanical	F19007004014	Chandan Kumar Samal	9178930631	607
	Engineering				
10	Mechanical	F19007004003	ANIL SAMAL	8456973014	573
1-	Engineering				
21	Mechanical	L20007004003	PRANGYASMITA SAHU	9853547488	571
	Engineering				
12	Mechanical	F19007004028	SOUBHAGYA BAL	7787873987	557
	Engineering				
13	Metallurgical	L20007009001	ABHIJIT SAHOO	8637238950	700
	Engineering				
14	Metallurgical	L20007009005	NIRNANSU SHEKHAR	9668373483	595
	Engineering		BAIDYA		
15	Metallurgical	F19007009030	VIVEK YADAV	9204877606	584
	Engineering				
16	Mining Engineering	F19007010036	SMRUTI PRAKASH DASH	7735570686	648

20.5.24

Principal Orissa School of Mining Engineering,

Keonjhar

Memo No. <u>1323</u>/Date. <u>20</u> OS - 2024 Copy to College Notice Board/ Hostel Notice Board/Suchismita Majhi (LA) to upload in institute website.

Principal

Orissa School of Mining Engineering, Keonjhar